© VEKTREX 2016 052516 – SALES@VEKTREX.COM – WWW.VEKTREX.COM
APPLICATIONS
• DC and Pulsed Light Measurement
• LED characterization
• Production and binning applications
• LM-80, LM-85, LM-79, CIE127
• Quantum e�ciency measurement
• Thermal resistance and Junction temperature

Measurements
The SpikeSafe 400 uses a 90 MHz timing system to
provide precise pulses from 10us to 10s. Dynamic pulse
control allows the controlling application to change
pulse width, duty cycle and amplitude while the output
is running –essential for rapid characterization tests
or sweeps.  Rise times in the 1-5us range reduce LED
heating prior to measurements. Programmable load
tuning adjusts internal drive circuitry to maintain pulse
�delity and fast transition times to accommodate a
variety of load conditions. Unlike other �xed impedance
sources, the SS400 can drive clean pulses over simple
twisted pair cables as long as 10 meters.200uS pulse, 1.5A 328V LED Load, 1.2uS Rise Time;
Single pulse of continous pulse train shown.
MODELS 4A
400V SS400-PRF-400-4-2U1
300V SS400-PRF-300-4-2U1
200V SS400-PRF-200-4-2U1
100V SS400-PRF-100-4-2U1
50V SS400-PRF-50-4-2U1
0
0.5
1
1.5